CH \$40.00 3378

ETAS ID: TM298917

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
TD Bank, N.A. successor by merger to Commerce Bank, N.A.	FORMERLY Commerce Bank, N.A.	03/20/2014	national association:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	United Sample, Inc.	
Street Address:	16501 Ventura Blvd.	
Internal Address:	Suite 250	
City:	Encino	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91436	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3378491	GOZING

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4149788675

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Phone: 414 277 5675

Email: marta.levine@quarles.com

Correspondent Name: Marta S. Levine
Address Line 1: Quarles & Brady LLP

Address Line 2:411 East Wisconsin AvenueAddress Line 4:Milwaukee, WISCONSIN 53202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	153814.00003	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Marta S. Levine	
SIGNATURE:	/MartaLevine/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/22/2014	

Total Attachments: 2

source=Release of Security Interest in Trademark United Sample Inc TD Bank_ N.A. signed#page1.tif source=Release of Security Interest in Trademark United Sample Inc TD Bank_ N.A. signed#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005241 FRAME: 0870

900283790

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Registrant:

- United Sample, Inc.

Secured Party:

TD Bank, N.A. (successor by merger to Commerce

Bank, N.A.)

Reel/Frame No.:

3070/0223

Date of Recordation of Security Interest

April 21, 2005

Notice of Release of Security Interest in Trademark

Commissioner for Trademarks P.O. Box 1451 Alexandria VA 22313-1451

Dear Sir:

Notice is hereby given that the security interest in the trademark and trademark registration shown in the attached Schedule (and in the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark) is hereby released, without representation or warranty of any kind, express or implied, as of the date indicated below.

Respectfully submitted

TD BANK, N.A. (successor by merger to Commerce Bank, N.A.)

Certificate of Transmittal:

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being electronically transmitted in PDF image format to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office through the Electronic Trademark Assignment System (ETAS), on the date indicated below:

Date:

Mark herris

QB\153814.00003\25347835.1

Page 1 of 2

Registrant: Secured Party: United Sample, Inc.

TD Bank, N.A. (successor by merger to Commerce

Bank, N.A.)

Reel/Frame No.:

3070/0223

Date of Recordation of Security Interest

April 21, 2005

Schedule to Notice of Release of Security Interest in Trademark

Filing or Reg. Date	Serial or Reg. No.	Trademark	Goods/Services
11/09/2004 02/05/2008	SN:78-514053 RN:3,378,491	GOZING	(Int'l Class: 35) Advertising and marketing services, namely, collecting and maintaining market research information and providing market research information to others; marketing and market research services, namely, providing a website featuring surveys and promotions

QB\153814.00003\25347835.1

RECORDED: 03/22/2014

Page 2 of 2

TRADEMARK REEL: 005241 FRAME: 0872